  Information Technology Solutions
ARCHLIT CLASS SPECIFICATION
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
CUSTOMIZE YOUR LUMINARE
350 – 1400 mA Constant Current for 4W, NCS series
350-1800mA Constant Current for 6W, NVS series
Standard Colors
2700K  3000K  3500K

Launched in 9 Diameters: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 Foot
Available in single-push connectors or pre-wired for easy
installation
Designed, Engineered and Manufactured in the USA
A++ Energy efficacy class
ARCHLIT CLASS DESCRIPTION
Designed for a circle application with easy installation process
Suitable for retrofit projects, Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
Maximum efficiency, UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
Quick release push pin connectors on board
Rated for 86 - 1200 mA constant current per board
ARCHLIT 1’
“4 boards make a complete circle”
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K C022NI142162278 5000K C022NI142162508
3000K C022NI142162308 6000K C022NI142162608
3500K C022NI142162358 6500K C022NI142162658
4000K C022NI142162408
For 90 CRI modules the last digit changes to 9 (e.g. C022NI142162659)
2- Photometric Parameters per Complete System
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

LED chip: NICHIA 757 or customizable to any other LED brand in 3030 package with similar foot print
i. Lightsource Test Report is presented by World Class Illumination Labratories.
ii. Performance temperatures are measured on 55˚C
iii. 2 push-in connectors on both sides eases the process of installation.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
ARCHLIT CLASS DESCRIPTION
Designed for a circle applications with easy installation process
Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
Maximum efficiency, UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
Quick release push pin connectors on board
Rated for 86 - 1750 mA constant current per board
ARCHLIT 2’
“4 boards make a complete circle”
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K C042NI294314278 5000K C042NI294314508
3000K C042NI294314308 6000K C042NI294314608
3500K C042NI294314358 6500K C042NI294314658
4000K C042NI294314408
For 90 CRI modules the last digit changes to 9 (e.g. C042NI294314659)
2- Photometric Parameters per Complete System
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

LED Radius 304.80 mm
Width 20.00 mm
Hights 3.70 mm
PCBThickness 1.60 mm
PCB Material Aluminum
Inner Radius = 294.80 mm Outer Radius = 314.80 mm
ARCHLIT 3’
“6 boards make a complete circle”
Designed for a circle applications with easy installation process
Suitable for retrofit projects, Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
Maximum efficiency, UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
Quick release push pin connectors on board
Rated for 58 – 2700 mA constant current per board
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K C042NI447467278 5000K C042NI447467508
3000K C042NI447467308 6000K C042NI447467608
3500K C042NI447467358 6500K C042NI447467658
4000K C042NI447467408
For 90 CRI modules the last digit changes to 9 (e.g. L014CR138019659)
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
2- Photometric Parameters per Complete System

Width 20.00 mm
Hights 3.70 mm
PCBThickness 1.60 mm
PCB Material Aluminum
Inner Radius = 447.20 mm Outer Radius = 467.20 mm
Schematic Circuit: 3S x 14P – 42 LEDs
i. Lightsource Test Report is presented by World Class Illumination Labratories.
ii. Performance temperatures are measured on 55˚C
iii. 2 push-in connectors on both sides eases the process of installation.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
ARCHLIT 4’
“8 boards make a complete circle”
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K C042NI599619278 5000K C042NI599619508
3000K C042NI599619308 6000K C042NI599619608
3500K C042NI599619358 6500K C042NI599619658
4000K C042NI599619408
For 90 CRI modules the last digit changes to 9 (e.g. C042NI119320659)
     2- Photometric Parameters per Complete System
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Width 20.00 mm
Hights 3.70 mm
PCBThickness 1.60 mm
PCB Material Aluminum
Inner Radius = 599.60 mm Outer Radius = 619.60 mm
Schematic Circuit: 3S x 14P – 42 LEDs
i. Lightsource Test Report is presented by World Class Illumination Labratories.
ii. Performance temperatures are measured on 55˚C
iii. 2 push-in connectors on both sides eases the process of installation.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
ARCHLIT 5’
“10 boards make a complete circle”
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K C042NI752772278 5000K C042NI752772508
3000K C042NI752772308 6000K C042NI752772608
3500K C042NI752772358 6500K C042NI752772658
4000K C042NI752772408
For 90 CRI modules the last digit changes to 9 (e.g. C042NI752772659)
     2- Photometric Parameters per Complete System
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

LED Radius 762.00 mm
Width 20.00 mm
Hights 3.70 mm
PCBThickness 1.60 mm
PCB Material Aluminum
Inner Radius = 752.00 mm Outer Radius = 772.00 mm
Schematic Circuit: 3S x 14P – 42 LEDs
i. Lightsource Test Report is presented by World Class Illumination Labratories.
ii. Performance temperatures are measured on 55˚C
iii. 2 push-in connectors on both sides eases the process of installation.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
ARCHLIT 6’
“12 boards make a complete circle”
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K C042NI100320278 5000K C042NI100320508
3000K C042NI100320308 6000K C042NI100320608
3500K C042NI100320358 6500K C042NI100320658
4000K C042NI100320408
For 90 CRI modules the last digit changes to 9 (e.g. C042NI100320659)
2- Photometric Parameters per Complete System
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Width 20.00 mm
Hights 3.70 mm
PCBThickness 1.60 mm
PCB Material Aluminum
Inner Radius = 904.40 mm Outer Radius = 924.40 mm
Schematic Circuit: 3S x 14P – 42 LEDs
i. Lightsource Test Report is presented by World Class Illumination Labratories.
ii. Performance temperatures are measured on 55˚C
iii. 2 push-in connectors on both sides eases the process of installation.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
ARCHLIT 8’
“16 boards make a complete circle”
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K C042NI119320278 5000K C042NI119320508
3000K C042NI119320308 6000K C042NI119320608
3500K C042NI119320358 6500K C042NI119320658
4000K C042NI119320408
For 90 CRI modules the last digit changes to 9 (e.g. C042NI119320659)
2- Photometric Parameters per Complete System
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux